Place
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Bib
129
172
154
148
178
146
127
170
139
130
176
135
171
142
131
167
163
177
160
137
169
143
174

Canandaigua Masters Swim Club

First Name
Megan
Lindsay
Elizabeth
Anne
Maya
Hannah
Nancy
Madison
Audrey
Isabella
Celina
Abiguil
Hannah
Ryan
Mallin
Jessica
Laura
Erika
Zoe

Elli
Hayley
Liam
Alex

Open Water Swim Meet

www.sawbellies.orq

31-dul-10

Last Name
Corby
Reho
Mitchell
Eberhard
Blaxall
Cool
Nasky
Miller
Clements
Wittman
Lillyquist
Mullett
Reho
Buzby
Blaxall
Bellig
Szczepankiewicz
Holland
Reda
Brion
Miller
Carey
Brion

Gender

== o W e e e e e = e e e P P e e e e W 1 |

Group
F07-8
F09-10
F09-10
F09-10
F09-10
F09-10
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F13-14
F13-14
M09-10
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F13-14
F13-14
F15-16
F15-16
M09-10
M11-12

Kershaw Park, Canandaigua, New York

Race
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

Split
0:26:42.050
0:18:17.211
0:25:50.241
0:25:52.928
0:26:50.957
0:29:54.327
0:14:40.327
0:15:13.557
0:15:15.239
0:17:50.902
0:20:20.908
0:13:52.764
0:15:13.348
0:22:07.604
0:29:24.706
0:30:10.862
0:38:44.513
0:30:30.028
0:31:40.266
0:29:26.022
0:30:30.017
0:37:05.456
0:29:25.942

Loops
1
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Final Time
0:26:42.050
0:18:17.211
0:25:50.241
0:25:52.928
0:26:50.957
0:29:54.327
0:14:40.327
0:15:13.557
0:15:15.239
0:17:50.902
0:20:20.908
0:13:52.764
0:15:13.348
0:22:07.604
0:29:24.706
0:30:10.862
0:38:44.513
0:30:30.028
0:31:40.266
0:29:26.022
0:30:30.017
0:37:05.456
0:29:25.942
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Place

165
157
138
134
145
150
151
128
153
158
164
156
133
168
140
141
166
126
132
155
147
144
162
152
159
149
173
175
125
71

Bib

Alex
Jordan
Ben
Jacob
Seth
Alexis
Grace
Emma
Ellen
Alessandra
Stephanie
Christina
Emma
Rachel
Elora
Kathryn
Nathalie
Meghan
David
Michael
Tony
Quinn
Martin
Kurt
Cory
Nicholas
Dan
Reid
Nicholas
Evan

First Name

Whetham
Piershalski
Kelly
Mullett
Carey
Fredricks
Fredricks
Corby
Lutnick
Price
Voyzey
Parsnick
Otto-Moudry
Bellis
Bascello
Bierbrauer
Winder
Green
Delaus
Oldman
DellaValle
Carey
Schilen
Laschinger
Price
Egloff
O'Conner
Swartz
Dubois
Carey

Last Name
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Gender

M11-12
M13-14
M13-14
M15-16
M15-16
F11-12
F11-12
F11-12
F13-14
F13-14
F13-14
F13-14
F15-16
F15-16
F15-16
F15-16
F15-16
F17+

M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M15-16
M15-16
M17+

M17+

M17+

M17+

Group

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

Race

0:39:48.534
0:30:43.465
0:38:03.798
0:22:44.548
0:29:32.394
0:31:40.753
0:31:45.217
0:32:32.651
0:32:01.301
0:32:30.018
0:35:00.471
0:35:46.324
0:23:24.505
0:26:52.330
0:32:13.878
0:32:20.681
0:41:32.426
0:23:30.815
0:32:44.539
0:36:24.015
0:40:00.130
0:30:11.160
0:36:43.147
0:38:02.034
0:30:00.354
0:32:44.705
0:20:57.122
0:23:20.022
0:23:23.756
0:01:50.377

Split
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Loops

0:39:48.534
0:30:43.465
0:38:03.798
0:22:44.548
0:29:32.394
1:01:40.085
1:01:48.402
1:04:46.255
1:03:29.515
1:05:06.329
1:08:26.196
1:08:27.317
0:46:56.380
0:51:59.693
1:04:23.026
1:04:28.241
1:15:02.913
0:47:02.199
1:02:59.179
1:09:16.401
1:19:09.605
0:59:05.727
1:10:03.387
1:11:47.884
0:59:28.893
1:04:24.671
0:40:45.789
0:46:30.402
0:46:58.919
0:47:21.377

Final Time
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124
50
61
51
60
65
98
63
99

106
97
57

20
14
56
44
36
53
19
37
70
109
41
24

34
107
69

67
108

66
31
54

Aubrey
Kelly
Aubrey
Sean
Trevor
David
Jenna
Katie
Stephanie
Olivia
Carrie
Heather
Ingrid
Kimberly
Amy
Dianna
Debra
Jennifer
Jill
Christina
Tina
Kim
Theresa
Liz

Pam
Mimi
Kay

Jim
Andy
Anthony
Jim

Pat
Shan
Steve
John
Ken
George

Kirchoff
Robinson
Kirchoff
OMalley
Donovan
Coons
DeBrock
Muratore
Bolster
Atkins
Zdobylak
Boyum
Lagoe
Healy
Wooding
Casale-Sordo
Wyspianski
Fox-Werges
Thrasher
McLyman
Buzak
Skomra
Winder
Lutnick
Cooper-Vince
Satter
Turner
Nusall
Wooding
Shilen
Potocki
O'Hara
Carey
Ketchum
Harris
Michael
Lazor
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F25-29
F25-29
F25-29
M20-24
M25-29
M70-74
F25-29
F25-29
F30-34
F30-34
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F35-39
F40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F55-59
F60-64
F60-64
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54

0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
0.5M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

0:13:37.812
0:29:06.378
1:07:42.256
0:26:48.154
0:14:52.915
0:27:16.198
0:37:03.032
0:38:38.588
0:30:28.136
0:35:43.278
0:29:38.164
0:34:28.812
0:36:17.561
0:46:30.914
0:24:47.523
0:29:06.574
0:30:39.394
0:38:45.910
0:40:38.206
0:50:24.064
0:27:50.439
0:28:30.146
0:37:40.920
0:38:00.915
0:40:37.134
0:36:34.887
0:38:03.608
0:24:47.302
0:27:25.997
0:27:08.987
0:27:37.143
0:36:50.890
0:40:21.623
0:33:01.613
0:35:07.087
0:39:30.131
0:40:29.779
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0:13:37.812
0:29:06.378
1:07:42.256
0:26:48.154
0:14:52.915
0:27:16.198
0:37:03.032
0:38:38.588
0:30:28.136
0:35:43.278
0:29:38.164
0:34:28.812
0:36:17.561
0:46:30.914
0:24:47.523
0:29:06.574
0:30:39.394
0:38:45.910
0:40:38.206
0:50:24.064
0:27:50.439
0:28:30.146
0:37:40.920
0:38:00.915
0:40:37.134
0:36:34.887
0:38:03.608
0:24:47.302
0:27:25.997

DNF

0:27:37.143
0:36:50.890
0:40:21.623
0:33:01.613
0:35:07.087
0:39:30.131
0:40:29.779
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27
39
110
42
68

30
85
46
22
94
91
90
78
55
38
43
88
92
76
48
83
12
105
28
49
13
52
82
58
15
89
112
45
111
93
16

Andrew
Jeff
Lawrence
Roger
Andrew
Lynn
Keith
Jerry
George
Erica
Amy
Jessica
Jenny
Alexa
Diana
Janelle
Nadia
Sharon
Margit
Joanna
Lynn
Karen
Carolyn
Karen
Cheryl
William
Merrill
Denise
Raymond
Jonathan
Robert
Joe
Jochen
Matt
Rob
Chad
Glafiro

Woloson
Zaborek
McCann
Vince
Gajewski
Fuller
Washburn
Bowe
McVey
Wright
Mehltretter
Smith
Serven
Harding
Adlowitz
Gutman
Harvieux
Radak
Brazada-Poirier
Chaffin
Musclow
Mitrowitz
Placke
Walrath
Paine-OConnor
Heinemann
Hilf

Everitt
Weston
Wordingham
Mahar
McFarland
Hoppert
Street
Hathaway
Flansburg
Guerrero
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M50-54
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M60-64
M60-64
M65-69
M70-75
M80-84
F20-24
F25-29
F25-29
F25-29
F25-29
F30-34
F30-34
F35-39
F40-44
F40-44
F40-44
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F50-54
F50-54
F55-59
M20-24
M20-24
M25-29
M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
1M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

0:45:19.626
0:37:31.768
0:38:02.179
0:51:52.229
0:36:59.548
0:44:02.352
0:35:18.363
0:56:07.159
0:45:55.015
0:28:04.815
0:23:56.277
0:26:35.872
0:27:34.282
0:38:33.826
0:28:41.525
0:33:16.030
0:31:42.798
0:31:04.729
0:37:52.715
0:30:45.345
0:33:35.533
0:34:59.352
0:41:13.154
0:44:56.278
0:49:47.303
0:29:43.089
1:11:06.603
0:30:46.200
0:29:16.965
0:32:51.201
0:34:30.852
0:25:50.334
0:36:20.370
0:25:51.232
0:28:00.068
0:33:57.785
1:16:36.105
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0:45:19.626
0:37:31.768
0:38:02.179
0:51:52.229
0:36:59.548
0:44:02.352
0:35:18.363
0:56:07.159
0:45:55.015
0:54:26.889
0:47:42.326
0:51:48.160
0:53:35.998
1:14:21.416
0:56:08.149
1:03:15.539
1:01:31.509
1:00:37.842
1:13:51.533
DQ
1:04:51.918
1:08:07.083
1:21:36.356
1:28:43.113
DNF
0:59:52.854
1:12:06.603
1:00:23.666
0:56:39.483
1:03:12.597
1:07:50.702
0:50:53.846
1:10:23.155
0:50:52.044
0:54:26.561
1:04:11.518
1:17:36.105
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73
100
64
17
79
47
95
74

87
77
80
23
25
10
18
84
33
86
59
62
21
96
104
26

Ken
John
Michael
Peter
Paul
Alan
Roger
Neil
James
Joe
Thomas
Steve
Robert
Gerald
Mark
Carl
Bruce
Michael
Bill
Albert
Wayne
John
Dan
Richard
Gerald

Koppenhaver

Ritz
Mayer
Rosenthal
Cupo
Rolnick
Bolton
Brophy
Byers
Crispino
Butler
Kristek
Webber
Whitney
Braiman
Olson
Gianniny
Baxter
Beyerbach
Wordingham
Coger
Sherry
Kinsky
Testa
Mayer
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M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M65-69

2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

0:25:50.998
0:27:13.893
0:27:44.214
0:31:54.262
0:36:56.391
0:39:14.420
0:40:01.134
0:22:59.658
0:26:48.822
0:36:08.798
0:35:24.733
0:26:37.318
0:27:24.575
0:33:53.253
0:34:21.369
0:27:11.277
0:27:37.467
0:33:05.438
0:35:02.586
0:37:17.032
0:39:08.148
0:31:34.871
0:35:33.492
0:38:41.590
0:47:08.337
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0:50:53.559
0:53:16.281
0:55:36.316
1:02:57.354
1:12:17.401
1:16:16.313
1:16:54.087
0:46:09.537
0:51:59.448
1:09:20.843
1:10:01.183
0:52:26.218
0:53:01.544
1:06:06.303
1:07:43.322
0:53:36.893
0:55:07.443
1:05:22.723
1:10:01.215
1:14:03.895
1:15:22.874
1:01:17.842
1:10:13.946
1:14:33.260
1:30:40.112



